
Night Urban League
Sandweiler 13.12.2021

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Daniele PROVERBIO
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Course : Deer
Distance : 5300m (Climbing 100m)
Time : 0:41:52,082 (7'54"/km)

7/15 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Oleksandr RYBAKOV 0:33:43,382
2. Ondřej KOTECKÝ 0:34:34,304
3. Staffan VOWLES 0:38:57,328

1. 131 00:01:09 76m 15'08"/km
2. 132 00:02:10 00:03:19 184m 11'47"/km
3. 133 00:03:34 00:06:53 377m 9'28"/km
4. 134 00:01:52 00:08:45 215m 8'41"/km
5. 135 00:02:10 00:10:55 268m 8'05"/km
6. 136 00:05:14 00:16:09 759m 6'54"/km
7. 137 00:02:52 00:19:01 466m 6'09"/km
8. 138 00:03:32 00:22:33 400m 8'50"/km
9. 139 00:05:59 00:28:32 786m 7'37"/km

10. 140 00:05:41 00:34:13 770m 7'23"/km
11. 141 00:01:24 00:35:37 220m 6'22"/km
12. 142 00:02:47 00:38:24 296m 9'24"/km
13. 143 00:02:16 00:40:40 343m 6'37"/km
14. 144 00:00:50 00:41:30 59m 14'07"/km
15. 999 00:00:22 00:41:52 89m 4'07"/km
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